Product
VE7D Frame Cramp with Drip
This frame cramp has a drip 90mm from the safety end to block moisture. Standard Type 2 VE7D available in lengths between
125mm and 300mm. VE7D(T2) and VE7D(T1) variants are both available in lengths between 325mm and 450mm.
VE7D Frame Cramp with Drip (Type 2)
CODE LENGTH CAVITY UNITS
VE7D-125-STST 125mm 50mm 250 Box
VE7D-150-STST 150mm 75mm 250 Box
VE7D-175-STST 175mm 100mm 250 Box
VE7D-200-STST 200mm 125mm 250 Box
VE7D-225-STST 225mm 150mm 200 Box
VE7D-255-STST 250mm 175mm 200 Box
VE7D-275-STST 275mm 200mm 200 Box
VE7D-300-STST 300mm 225mm 200 Box
Lateral Restraint Products
These products allow masonry walls to be restrained back to other elements of the
structure. This could be pre-existing walls, or new or pre-existing steel work. The ties, once
in position, prevent sideways movement between a wall and another structure.